e
DentCare

Branch  Bill Date Bill No

KER  20/07/2024  TIKER/45173653
KER  22/07/2024  TIKER/45175445
KER  23/07/2024  TIKER/45176921
KER  23/07/2024  TIKER/45177085
KER  25/07/2024  TIKER/45180306
KER  25/07/2024  TIKER/45181654
BAN  31/07/2024  TIBAN/46207813
KER  31/07/2024  TIKER/45190160
KER  31/07/2024  TIKER/45191357
KER  31/07/2024  TIKER/45191978
KER  03/08/2024  TIKER/45196645
KER  04/08/2024  TIKER/45197494
KER  04/08/2024  TIKER/45197735
BAN  07/08/2024  TIBAN/46208354
KER 07/08/2024  TIKER/45201760
KER 07/08/2024  TIKER/45202596
KER  08/08/2024  TIKER/45203187
KER  08/08/2024  TIKER/45203235
KER  08/08/2024  TIKER/45203236
KER  08/08/2024  TIKER/45204260
KER  09/08/2024  TIKER/45206824
KER  11/08/2024  TIKER/45209243
KER  11/08/2024  TIKER/45209278
KER  13/08/2024  TIKER/45212500
KER  13/08/2024  TIKER/45212970
KER  15/08/2024  TIKER/45216841

Order

Balance Statement
Invoices till 25/09/2024 not paid as on 25/09/2024

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

SO Number

BLR003789 - RAJESH A G

DK

HEMANTH
CHRISTOPHER

DIMPLE
BHATNAGAR

KAVITHA
RAJESHWARI

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16

DENTCARE NOVA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-15

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-46

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33
DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15,26

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-16

DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 2-3
TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-41,31,32

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-14

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-25

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-16

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-22

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46,47

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-17,27

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-23,24

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-12

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-17

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-17

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-25

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-16

DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE
MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-34

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-16

DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE
(DIRECT DEL.)-47

Opening balance IN / CN :

Settled
Amount

Balance Amt

Cumulative
Balance
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Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 25/09/2024 not paid as on 25/09/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
BLR003789 - RAJESH A G
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
BAN  16/08/2024  TIBAN/46209073 SO 24086859331 KAVITHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 5,914.00 0.00 5,914.00 77,987.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17,27 ...
KER  16/08/2024 TIKER/45218683 SO 24086856551 SHEELA JAMES DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 4,703.00 0.00 4,703.00 82,690.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-34,35,37
KER  19/08/2024 TIKER/45221900 SO 24086898561 SAMREEN FIZA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 0.00 2,957.00 85,647.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36
BAN  21/08/2024  TIBAN/46209425 SO 24086946461 NISHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 0.00 2,957.00 88,604.00
... ... .. SHAMDASANI MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17
BAN  21/08/2024  TIBAN/46209460 SO 24086946462 NISHA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH 1,386.00 0.00 1,386.00 89,990.00
... .. ... .. SHAMDASANI GUARD)-ILAL
KER  23/08/2024 TIKER/45227734 SO 24086947351 MADHAVAN VIDYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 93,135.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-21 .
KER  24/08/2024 TIKER/45229714 SO 24086730553 REEBA SATISH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 3,135.00 0.00 3,135.00 96,270.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-1646 .
KER  25/08/2024 TIKER/45232490 SO 24087016961 KRUTHIKA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 97,838.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SHANKAR  (DIRECT DEL.)-17 ..
BAN  27/08/2024 TIBAN/46209844 SO 24087062491 BILAL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH 693.00 0.00 693.00 98,531.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, GUARD)-42 .
KER  28/08/2024 TIKER/45235819 SO 24087057561 VIKAS KATOCH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 5,914.00 0.00 5,914.00 104,445.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-45,46 . ...
BAN  29/08/2024 TIBAN/46210133 SO 24087088101 FAIZAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 3,145.00 0.00 3,145.00 107,590.00
MOHAMMED CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-11
KER  29/08/2024 TIKER/45237094 SO 24087073651 SUSAN THOMAS DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 109,158.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-37
KER  29/08/2024 TIKER/45237526 SO 24086991781 AT GOWDA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 4,703.00 0.00 4,703.00 113,861.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-43,44/45
KER  29/08/2024 TIKER/45237916 SO 24087074491 CHANDERSHEKARA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 115,429.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, NAJ ~ (DIRECTDEL.)-36
BAN  31/08/2024 TIBAN/46210255 SO 24087136871 SHOBHA SHAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 0.00 2,957.00 118,386.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15
KER  31/08/2024 TIKER/45241343 SO 24087122791 UDAY KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 0.00 2,957.00 121,343.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36
KER  31/08/2024 TIKER/45242811 SO 24087122401 JAGANATH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 122,911.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, NAGARATHNA  (DIRECTDEL.)-14
KER  03/09/2024 TIKER/45245023 SO 24087161461 KRISHIKA RAJESH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 0.00 2,957.00 125,868.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-14
KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45247159 SO 24097184481 SHAHAZADHA S DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 5,914.00 0.00 5,914.00 131,782.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15,16
KER  04/09/2024 TIKER/45248474 SO 24097185091 UMAR FAROOQ DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 133,350.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECTDEL.)-16
KER  05/09/2024 TIKER/45248926 SO 24097207471 GOSH SHIPRA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 0.00 2,957.00 136,307.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-27
KER  07/09/2024 TIKER/45254085 SO 24097262881 GIRIDHAR S J DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 137,875.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-37
KER  10/09/2024 TIKER/45257284 SO 24097296101 PRAKASH JAISINGH DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 3,135.00 0.00 3,135.00 141,010.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-14,23
KER  10/09/2024 TIKER/45257333 SO 24097296791 KALAVATHI G DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 2,957.00 0.00 2,957.00 143,967.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16
KER  10/09/2024 TIKER/45257418 SO 24097297373 PRAKASH NEBWANI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ 9,434.00 0.00 9,434.00 153,401.00
CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS
(DIRECT DEL.)-33,34,35
Printed by : SAP Business One Generated By : Manager Printed Date : 25/09/2024



Balance Statement

> . . .
Invoices till 25/09/2024 not paid as on 25/09/2024
. DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.
DentCare
BLR003789 - RAJESH A G
Opening balance IN / CN : 0
Branch  Bill Date Bill No Order SO Number Patient Name Product & Units Amount Settled Balance Amt Cumulative
Type Amount Balance
KER  10/09/2024 TIKER/45257483 SO 24097302601 ASHA RAJAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 5,914.00 0.00 5,914.00 159,315.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-26,27 ...
KER  11/09/2024 TIKER/45258949 SO 24097316781 SHYAM B DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 160,883.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-17
KER  13/09/2024 TIKER/45261448 SO 24097323781 BILKIS BEGUM DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 3,135.00 0.00 3,135.00 164,018.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-1516
KER  13/09/2024 TIKER/45261487 SO 24097303041 GAUTHAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 5,914.00 0.00 5,914.00 169,932.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, AGARWAL  MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-1436
KER  14/09/2024 TIKER/45264033 SO 24097381341 SHOBHA SHAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 14,784.00 0.00 14,784.00 184,716.00
MONOLITHIC
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-24,25,35,36,37 ..
BAN  16/09/2024 TIBAN/46211237 SO 24097381801 SHOBHA SHYAM DENTCARE ZIRCONIA BRUXCARE 14,784.00 0.00 14,784.00 199,500.00
MONOLITHIC
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, CROWN/BRIDGE-24,25,35,36,37 ..
KER  16/09/2024 TIKER/45266214 SO 24097381381 SELVARAI M DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 201,068.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (OIRECT DEL.)-15 .
KER  17/09/2024 TIKER/45266457 SO 24097385301 MOHAMMED DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 202,636.00
...  RAHAAN OIRECT DEL.)-47 .
KER  19/09/2024 TIKER/45270532 SO 24097452771 SHANMUGHAM Y DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 204,204.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-36 .
KER  19/09/2024 TIKER/45270542 SO 24097469522 PRASANNA ANAND DENTCARE SUPERFLEX PARTIALS PD 1,832.00 0.00 1,832.00 206,036.00
4-6 TEETH (TEETH
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SETTING)-46,47,36,37
KER  20/09/2024 TIKER/45271412 SO 24097454371 THARANI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 207,604.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, SHANMUGAM  (DIRECT DEL.)-41
KER  23/09/2024 TIKER/45276034 SO 24097493981 SHEELA V C DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 209,172.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-35
KER  23/09/2024 TIKER/45276048 SO 24097499401 SRINATHR M DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 210,740.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-36
KER  24/09/2024 TIKER/45276610 SO 24097516111 SOFIA ROYLE DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 212,308.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-36
KER  24/09/2024 TIKER/45277956 SO 24097511651 AHMED ALI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE 1,568.00 0.00 1,568.00 213,876.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, (DIRECT DEL.)-16
216,620.00 2,744.00 213,876.00
After Adjusing Pending Cheques, If Any : 213,876.00
Trans. Date Party's Bank Submitted Bank Cheque Date Cheque No Cheque Amount
Receipts Pending Reconciliation Or Settlement : 0.00
Net Receivable : 213,876.00

Bank Account Details QR Code For UPI Payment

Bank Name :ICICI Bank

Virtual Account No: DCJKBLR003789
(the first 7 digits are alphabet)
Branch : ICICI CMS

IFSC Code : ICIC0000104

*The Virtual Account Number and QR Code is unique for each customer. Kindly ensure to make payment only to the Virtual Account Number or QR code specified in your
respective invoice or Balance statement.
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